
Academic Program Student Name
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Abuzaid,Yasmen
Bachelor of Music Adams,Preston James
Bachelor of Music Adams,Stefanie Irene
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Aderinto,Aisha Olashbomi
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci AG,Amalia
Bachelor of Arts (Gen) Soc Sci Ahmadzadeh,Amir
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Aiello,Anissa Rosa
Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics Al Ebrahimy,Shehad
Bach-Interdis Arts and Science Al Ghazaly,Salma Samer Ahmed Farghaly
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Al Mafalni,Malaak Ahmad
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Albano,Paolo
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Aldea,Diana-Ioana
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Al-Haddad,Shahad
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Ali,Zeyad
Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics Alshimari,Selsbeel abdul
Bachelor of Social Work Al-Taher,Nadeen Samer
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Aly,Mahinour
Bachelor of Arts (Hon) LAPS Anama,Lilian Obuchukwu
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Anderson,Alison Drew
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Andrews,Alyssa Marion
Bachelor of Fine Arts Andrews,Megan Elizabeth
Bachelor of Social Work Andzoa,Carolyne
Concurrent UG Music and Educn Angelini,Patrick
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Anton Leslie,Stefanie
Concurrent UG Arts Art-Educatn Aquino,Keana Merina
Bachelor of Fine Arts Armstrong,Kaylee Marie
Concurrent UG Music and Educn Ashekian,Varant Christopher
Bach Arts (Honours) Drama Educ Asserlind,Iris
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Athanasopoulos,Elena Arianna
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Atkinson,Ava Raine
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Auinger,Johanna
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Ault,Ainsley
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Baccari,Sydney
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Badi,Asma
Concurrent UG Music and Educn Baic,Alexandra
Bachelor of Social Work Bain,Braydenne Leigh
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Balestrini,Tino Anthony
Bachelor of Fine Arts Balint,Jackson Robert Raymond
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Barakat,Hala
Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics Barile,Francesco Vito
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Bashir,Fasiha
Bachelor of Social Work Bastien,Danika Lynn
Concurrent UG Arts Art-Educatn Batin,Allysa Marie
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Battagin,Christian Michael
Concurrent UG Arts Art-Educatn Beaudry,Sarena Christine
Bach of Arts (Hon) SS Deg Cm1 Beausoleil,Payton Nicole
Bachelor of Social Work Belekoukias,Athena Sonja



Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Bellaire,Ava Christina
Concurrent UG Music and Educn Beltran,Mackenzie Grace
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Bertrand,Sydney Tammy
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Betersh,Sara
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Bezaire,Mya Danielle
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Bhalla,Aruna Shanniya
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Biglow,Jordyn Alanna Marie
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Billing,Aidan Jeffrey
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Biot,Jenna Leigh Rae-Mowat
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Bogoevski,Maja Aleksandra
Bach-Interdis Arts and Science Boismier,Allison Grace
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Bondy,Brynn Elisabeth
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Bondy,Madison Grace Lucille
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Boniferro,Danielle
Bachelor of Arts (Gen) Soc Sci Bordonaro,Jaime Lynn
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Bortolon,Owen Richelmo Marino
Bachelor of Fine Arts Bouey,Sophie Ximei
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Bourdeau,Sarah Elizabeth
Bach-Interdis Arts and Science Boussi,Ali
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Brazeau,Alexandra Johanna Marie
Concurrent UG Arts Art-Educatn Brescia,Chloe Victoria
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Briggs,Liam Thomas Brian
Concurrent UG Music and Educn Broadbent,Ryan Ellwood
Bachelor of Music Brown-Hart,Jamie Roberta Ferrier
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Buchenauer,Erica Christina Marie
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Bumanlag,Vanessa Amelia
Bachelor of Fine Arts-VABE Buratto,Giulia Rosa
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Burton,Katherine Mary
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Byrne,Claudia Elida
Conc UG Hon Arts and Education Cairoli,Jacqueline Mary Codrington
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Caldwell-Pratt,Allison Jane
Bach of Arts (Hon) LAPS Flight Campbell,Alicia Rose
Concurrent UG Arts Art-Educatn Campbell,Sophie Aimee
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Canzoneri,Nicole
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Caplin,Shamus
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Cassidy,Mackenzie Shaye
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Cerroni,Sabrina Francesca
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Chahine,Rim
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Chaina,Matia
Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics Chams,Magid
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Chapados,Andrew
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Chapman,Kalie Grace
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Chapman,Olivia Anne
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Cheam,Andrea
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Chen,Daphne En Ci
Bachelor of Music Chenier,Emma Ann
Bach Arts (Honours) Drama Educ Cherubin,Tianna Maria
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Chiarcos,Sara E



Bachelor of Fine Arts-VABE Chiasson,Alexane
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Christie,Jilian Amanda
Concurrent UG Music and Educn Cincurak,Felicity Abia Rose
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Citron,Lauryn Bernadette
Bachelor of Social Work Clark,Brittanny Faith
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Clayton,Michael
Concurrent UG Arts Art-Educatn Clements,Hannah
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Coates,Kayla Marie
Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics Codreanu,Antonia
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Coghill,Bryn Aleigha
Bachelor of Music Cole,Ross Douglas
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Cole,Taylor Lynn
Bach-Interdis Arts and Science Collier,Jacob Robert John
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Colussi,Sabrina Virginia
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Constantine-Webber,Ashley Elizabeth
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Cookson,Erienne Emily
Bach-Interdis Arts Science Und Corrales,Sharriden
Bachelor of Social Work Coutu,Madeline Danielle
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Couvillon,Bryant Jeffery
Bach-Interdis Arts and Science Cremasco,Sydney Patricia Lynn
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Cristofaro,Jayme Lyn
Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics Critchley,Michael Alexander
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Cuevas Buruca,Melissa Abigail
Bach Arts (Honours) Drama Educ Curtis,Ashton Marshall
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Curtis,Raelyn Christine
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Cusinato,Natalie Elizabeth
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Custodio,Cara Elise
Bach Arts (Honours) Drama Educ Dagenais,Taylor
Bachelor of Fine Arts Daher,Bianca Gabriella
Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics Dahma,Mya
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Daman,Dairene
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Daniel,Abigail Evangeline
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Daoud,Daniel Maroun
Bachelor of Fine Arts-VABE D'Asti,Nicholas John
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Davidovic,Tara
Bachelor of Fine Arts-VABE Dawber,Mikayla Ann
Bachelor of Social Work Dawson,Paige Dianne Marie
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Day,Kacey Marie
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Day,Katelyn Elizabeth
Concurrent UG Arts Art-Educatn De Groat,Kimberly Joanne
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Debakker,Madison Rose
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Delisle,Sierra Cheyenne
Bach-Interdis Arts and Science Dennison,Sophie Anne
Bach of Social Work Deg Comp Devore,Shealyn Elizabeth
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Dewar,Danielle Marie
Bachelor of Music Deziel,Bailey Lynn
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Dhillon,Navreen Kaur
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Di Grado,Carolina



Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Di Muzio,Alexandra Louise
Concurrent UG Arts Art-Educatn Diciocco,Mia Antonetta
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Diet,Emma Marie
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Dimitroff,Amelia Anne
Bachelor of Fine Arts Dimoulas,Alexa
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Dimu,Alexandra Lee
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Dion,Selia
Bach Arts (Honours) Drama Educ Dockrill,Chloe Grace
Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics Doyle,Brendan
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Draca,Aleksandra
Bachelor of Fine Arts Dudzik,Dominika
Bachelor of Fine Arts Dufault,Abbey Cecile
Concurrent UG Arts SS-Educatn Dufour,Jessica Lauren
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Duncan,Heather Jean
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Dunham,Caitlin Alexandria
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Dupuis,Brooke M
Bachelor of Social Work El Hajj,Amaar
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Eldabagh,Nora Rawhey
Bach Arts (Honours) Drama Educ Ellis,Jaedyn Jonathan
Bachelor of Fine Arts Ells,Courtney May
Bach-Interdis Arts and Science Emerick,Diana Elise
Bach-Interdis Arts Science Und Emerick,Natalie Anne
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Emery,Cole Ryan
Bachelor of Social Work Emin,Dalya
Bachelor of Social Work Ennis,Mia Klara
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Fabiano,Julia Marie
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Fair,Michael James
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Farandatos,Andrew Joseph
Bachelor of Fine Arts-VABE Farcas,Julia
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Farhat,Mohamed Ali
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Fawcett,Laurel Elisabeth
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Fazio,Lea Marie
Bachelor of Music Fedele,Samuel Blase
Bachelor of Social Work Ferguson,James Robert John
Concurrent UG Arts SS-Educatn Ferrara,Antonio Sebastian
Concurrent UG Arts SS-Educatn Ferris,Kyle Robert
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Fiala,Jared Dwayne
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Filipov,Olivia Kate
Bachelor of Fine Arts Findlay,Phoebe Evelyn Rose
Bachelor of Fine Arts Fishman,Natasha Leona
Concurrent UG Music and Educn Fletcher,Lukas Montgomery
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Foulon,Alanna Ellen
Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics Francia,Sarah Marie
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Frenette,Cleah Issabella
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Funaro,Lindsay Rose
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Furlan,Miranda Lynn
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Gagnon,Callista Jade
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Ganton,Madeline Kate



Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Gardiner,Lauren Spencer
Bach Arts (Honours) Drama Educ Garswood,Finnegan Carol
Bachelor of Fine Arts Gascon,Yvonne Mary
Concurrent UG Music and Educn Gaus,Carter W
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Gauthier,Chelsea
Bachelor of Fine Arts-VABE Gauthier,Raegan Cecelia
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Gebrail,Abigail Katherine
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Gill,Mehak
Bachelor of Fine Arts-VABE Gillingham,Logan Alicia-Jayne
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Glassford,Hailey Lynne
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Godlewski,Agatha Claudia
Concurrent UG Arts Art-Educatn Good,Lola Cuymia
Bach-Interdis Arts and Science Gouthro,Jack Laurence Gould
Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics Grainger,Matthew Allan
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Grainger,Sydney Leigh
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Grant,Emma Christine
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Grass,Isaac Samuel Nelson
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Green,Karly Alexandra
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Green,Sherika Coleena
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Gregetz,Lucas James
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Griffin,Sarah Emily Olivia
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Grigorescu,Alex
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Grineau,Piper Mckenzie-Blair
Bachelor of Music Gronert,Colin George
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Groulx,Alexa Ann
Bachelor of Arts (Gen) Soc Sci Groulx,Reese Dawn-Marie
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Gualtieri,Hollie Arianne
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Guarini,Clementine Anna
Bach of Arts (Hon) LAPS Flight Gunaratnam,Moses Nimalan
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Hacquard,Zachary Alexandre
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Haddad,Rebecca
Bachelor of Arts (Gen) Soc Sci Haidar Ahmad,Yasmeena Yasmeen
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Hamelin,Grace Louise
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Hang,Julie Huynh
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Hang,Valerie Nha Vi
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Harburn,Laura Madeline
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Harlow Mcintosh,Tashema Beverly
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Harris,Alyssa Nicole
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Hastie,Erin Marie
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Hatoum,Farah Mahmoud
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Hayes,Ellie
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci He,William
Bachelor of Fine Arts-VABE Hearn,Tyler Geoffrey
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Heayn,Marissa Lynn
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Herdman,Abigail Morgan
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Hermiz,Sandra Fakhri
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Hewitt,Jared Har
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Hicks,Hannah Gabrielle



Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Hicks,Kevin Douglas
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Hickson,Natalie Helen
Bachelor of Fine Arts Hill,Kaden Justice
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Hissy,Elaria
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Holborn,Connor Storme
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Holmes,Logan Melody
Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics Horn,Jolene Ruby
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Hornea,Adelina
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Horton,Samuel Kane
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Hossack,Leigha Katherine
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Hotts,Mikennin Lillian Reece
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Howie,Isabelle Josephine
Bachelor of Social Work Hser,Moo Ku
Bachelor of Arts (Gen) Soc Sci Huber,Hailey Caroline
Bachelor of Social Work Hunter,Breanne Frances
Bach of Social Work Deg Comp Hurst,Kaitlyn Ann
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Hussein,Nada Emad
Bachelor of Social Work Hussen,Zainab Ahmed Mohamed
Bachelor of Fine Arts-VABE Iacobelli,Alexandria
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Ieraci,Amanda Ashley
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Ikewibe,Chidera Cindi
Bachelor of Music Incitti,Francesca Sophia Noelle
Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics Isshak,Adriana Rose
Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics Jaber,Dina
Bach Arts (Honours) Drama Educ Jacobson,Molly
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Jagoe,Anna Maye
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Jamieson,Madison Kia
Bachelor of Fine Arts-VABE Janik,Greta Mary
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Janisse,Edwin William
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Jaquez Bonilla,Livanessa
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Jaquez Bonilla,Vanessa
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Jasutis,Dakota Elizabeth
Bachelor of Fine Arts Jenkins,Lauren Catherine Diane
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Jessop,Maya Ann
Bach-Interdis Arts and Science Johnstone,Brenna
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Jones,Madison M
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Jordan,Mackenzie Kathleen
Bachelor of Fine Arts-VABE Jovanovski,Spencer
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Jraige,Helana Bernadette
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Julius,Sarah Bayoa
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Jun,Ashley Marissa
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Karch,Monica Ashley
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Kawalec,Alexandra Marie
Concurrent UG Arts SS-Educatn Keeling,Caleb Oliver Percy
Bach of Arts (Hon) LAPS Flight Kendall,Dorian Grace
Bachelor of Social Work Kennedy,Arianna Rose Joan
Bachelor of Arts (Gen) Soc Sci Khokhar,Hansika
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Khosa,Karan Singh



Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Khuhro,Zamil
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Kim,Seongjung
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci King,Lilya Margaret Rose
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Kinnish,Nicholas
Bach of Social Work Deg Comp Klinck,Darian Alexa
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Kochaniec,Karleigh Rian
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Korman,Haris
Bach of Social Work Deg Comp Kornilovsky,Vera
Concurrent UG Arts Art-Educatn Koroscil,Kaitlyn Patricia Ray
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Kouleas,Jaclyn Alexandra
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Krakana,Lauren Mya
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Kulaga,Anastasia Stephanie
Bach-Interdis Arts and Science Kumar,Krishali
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Kumar,Maple
Bachelor of Fine Arts-VABE Kumarasinghe,Don Vishmith Mark
Bach-Interdis Arts and Science Lachance,Nolan Joseph
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Laforet,Cheyenne Cora Lynn
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Lajoie,Selah Margaret
Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics Lamont,Pierce Andrew
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Lanoue,Rachel
Bach of Social Work Deg Comp Lariviere,Mandy R
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Latouf,Jessica Giuliana Doreen
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Lauritsen,Kayla Ann
Bachelor of Fine Arts Le,Anh Vu
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Lebert,Leighland Michael
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Leitch,Elyssa Marie
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Leopold,Charlotte Augusta
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Leu,Smaranda Ioana
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Levy,Leah Elana
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Li,Jason Ming-Hao
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Lieu,Jocelyn
Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics Lindfors-Bruno,Lauren Faith Marie
Bachelor of Social Work Livingston,Robyn Theresa
Concurrent UG Arts Art-Educatn Lopez,Lauren Alessia
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Lord,Paige Ann Marie Theresa
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Louwagie,Stacey Lynn
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Lucier,Alexandra Lauren
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Lumsden,Joanna Tracy Lynn
Concurrent UG Arts SS-Educatn Lutz,Eric Raymond
Concurrent UG Music and Educn Maceroni,Joseph Loreto
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci MacIntyre,Emily Hannah
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Mackenzie,Julia Avery
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Mackenzie,Madelyn
Concurrent UG Arts Art-Educatn MacLeod,Megan Ashley
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Makhzoum,Nadeen
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Malik,Ayesha
Bachelor of Social Work Marie,Rame
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Marogy,Angel Mary



Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Marogy,Rami Ather
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Marquis,Rachel Anna
Concurrent UG Arts Art-Educatn Martin,Abigail Elizabeth
Bachelor of Arts (Gen) Soc Sci Martin,Colin Jay
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Martin,Riley Nicolle
Bachelor of Social Work Martin,Vanessa Jeanne
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Martineau,Alexis Lacey
Bachelor of Arts (Gen) Soc Sci Mastromatteo,Emily Patricia
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Mastronardi,Carli Nohra
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Matit,Shahd
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Maxey,Morgan Olivia
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Maybee,Jackson Dorey
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Mcauley,Allie Megan
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) McBride,Morgan Elly
Concurrent UG Arts Art-Educatn Mccaw,Dylan Jarrod
Bachelor of Music Mccullough,Hannah Belle Madeleine
Bachelor of Fine Arts McGee,Emma
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci McGee,Garrett Lynwood
Bachelor of Social Work Mcghee,Meghan Emily
Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics McGuire,Riley Josanne
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Mckay,Elspeth Flora Irene Matheson
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Mclean,Charlotte Pearl
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Mcleod,Briana Renee
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Mcwilliam,Lacey Rose
Bachelor of Fine Arts Meadows,Jack David
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Medel,Kaitlyn Elizabeth
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Meloche,Taylor Lyne
Bachelor of Fine Arts Mendler,Justin Riley
Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics Merkli,Edvin
Bach of Arts (Hon) SS Deg Cm1 Michelin,Jessica
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Middlemore,Christina Patricia
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Miller,April
Concurrent UG Arts SS-Educatn Millin,Raiya Nicole
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Milne,Ian William James
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Mirisola,Olivia Lauren
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Mladenoski,Jessica
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Moceri,Giacomo Terry
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Mokdad,Batoul
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Moltrassie,Kiley Grace
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Mombo,Weadee
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Monforton,Megan Rose
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Montaleone,Angela Concetta
Concurrent UG Music and Educn Montpetit,Corinne Rose
Concurrent UG Arts SS-Educatn Montsch-Marentette,Michael Anthony
Concurrent UG Arts Art-Educatn Mooney,Meg Suzanne
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Moor,Kayleigh Diane
Bachelor of Arts (Gen) Soc Sci Morgan,Marriana Barbra
Bach of Social Work Deg Comp Morran,Jazlyne Asselstine



Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Morrow,Sophie Abigail
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Mosey,Payton Justus Xiuli
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Mott,Hannah Elizabeth
Bachelor of Arts (Gen) Soc Sci Munroe,Hunter Mitchell Robert
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Murphy,Charlotte Rose
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Murphy,Sarah Jane
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Murray,Kennedy Raelynn
Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics Musyj,Maxim Lawrence Eric
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Myer,Jeremy
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Naud,Madelynn Marie
Bach-Interdis Arts and Science Nawaz,Tamjeed
Bachelor of Arts (General) Nazar,Olivia Tina
Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics Nedeljkovic,Danica
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Nelles,Bradley Allen Joseph
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Nelson,Hagen Horatio
Bachelor of Fine Arts-VABE Neufeld,Emily Kathryn
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Neumann,Jessica
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Newman,Emily Grace
Bach-Interdis Arts and Science Nguyen,Maika
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Nikoo,Yazdan
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Niyitegeka,Phionah Olga
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Nizam,Hussein Ali
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Noofal,Najma
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Noriega Flores,Mariana Citlali
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Norris,Samantha Nicole
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Novelletto,Melinda Rose
Concurrent UG Music and Educn Novelletto,Sabrina Teresa
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Obeid,Grace Marie
Bachelor of Social Work Pre O'brien,Natalie Mae
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) O'Connor,Sarah Christina
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci O'Neil,Sean Aaron
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Onis,Madison Lilly
Concurrent UG Arts SS-Educatn Pageau,Jared Michael
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Palmer,Zachary Malcolm
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Palumbo,Cassandra Danielle
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Papaefthimiou,Calista
Concurrent UG Arts Art-Educatn Papineau,Trevan James
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Paradoski,Reese Jameson
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Pare,Amelia Rose
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Parete,Jason Daniel
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Patel,Arya Alpeshbhai
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Pawsey,Hailey Nicole
Concurrent UG Arts SS-Educatn Peddie,Alexandra
Bachelor of Fine Arts Pedri,Alexandria
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Pella,Julianne Elizabeth
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Penner,Nathanael Joseph
Bachelor of Arts (Gen) Soc Sci Philbin,Abigail Rose
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Philbin,Lucy Elizabeth



Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Phillips,Hannah
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Piasentin,Portia Marie
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Piasentin,Serafina Rose
Concurrent UG Arts Art-Educatn Pickersgill,Makenna Ellen
Bachelor of Arts (General) Pietrangelo,Alessandra Rose
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Pigeon,Melody Jean
Bachelor of Fine Arts Pijl,Jackson-Grace Wilkes
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Piknjac Phillips,Sofia Celeste
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Pillon,Karly Michele
Bachelor of Fine Arts Pineda Castro,Montserrat
Bach-Interdis Arts and Science Plante,Anna Maria
Concurrent UG Arts Art-Educatn Plante,Monica Danielle
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Plese,Sophia Rose
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Pluck,Carrie Lynn
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Pokornik,Catherine Ryann
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Popescu,Jessica Erin Samantha
Bach of Arts (Hon) SS Deg Cm1 Powers,Jade Mary
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Prescott,Corey Jerome Allen
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Prestia,Diva Donnina
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Prince,Justin Robert
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Proctor,Hayley Gillian
Concurrent UG Arts Art-Educatn Quiambao,Angela Marie
Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics Quimby,Ancika Theresa
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Rahovean,Briana
Bach-Interdis Arts and Science Randall,Meghan Aindrea Keeley
Bach of Arts (Hon) LAPS Flight Rayfield,Logan Alexander Robert
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Reed,Hope Jocelyn
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Reis,Emma
Bach-Interdis Arts and Science Renaud,Adam Gordon
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Renaud,Lindsay Melissa
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Rezler,Dante Michael
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Ribble,Hannah Elisabeth
Bachelor of Fine Arts Rice,Maya Elizabeth
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Rideout-Arkell,Adam
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Riley,Trinity Zenya Yvonne
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Riolo,Samantha Marie
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Rivait,Julia Elizabeth
Concurrent UG Music and Educn Rizac,Paul George
Bach of Social Work Deg Comp Robb,Mckenna Catherine
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Robert,Tara Elizabeth
Bachelor of Fine Arts Roberts,Annie Evelyn
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Roberts,Caitlin Nicole
Bachelor of Arts (Gen) Soc Sci Roberts-Luxford,Chyanne Ashley
Bachelor of Fine Arts Robertson,Aidan James Winter
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Robertson,Cody Beryl-Grace
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Robinson,Stacie
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Rocheleau,Jaqueline Kate
Bachelor of Fine Arts Rodenburg,Elizabeth Claire Margaret



Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics Rossi,Michael Tino
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Rothera,Emma Jane
Bachelor of Fine Arts Roy,Gwyneth
Bach of Social Work Deg Comp ROY,TINNY
Bachelor of Music Royle,Virgil R
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Russell,Amber Madison
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Ryan,Jade Victoria
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Ryan-Soderlund,Ava Rita
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Saathoff,Katelyn Marie
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Saba,Alexandra Mariah
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Sabanovic,Ghentiana
Bachelor of Fine Arts-VABE Sabelli,Sophia Emilia
Bach Arts (Honours) Drama Educ Sabra,Aya
Concurrent UG Arts Art-Educatn Sadler,Gabriella Liljana
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Sadler,Natasha Christine
Bachelor of Arts (Gen) Soc Sci Sajtovich,Paige Joslyne
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Salamat,Adnan Sammie
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Saliu,Oriana
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Sanders,Julia Gianna Marie
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Sasso,Karly Anne
Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics Satri,Oketa Keti
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Saunders,Monica Elle
Bach-Interdis Arts and Science Sauve,Hannah Ashley
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Sauve,Nicole Lucille
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Savage,Katie Lucy Tina
Bachelor of Fine Arts Savoie,Georgette Lillyan Elizabeth
Bachelor of Fine Arts Scandale,Katia Tiana
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Scarfe,Anna Brynn Catherine
Bachelor of Arts (Gen) Soc Sci Scazighino,Evan tammer
Bachelor of Social Work Pre Schiavo,Mila Giselle
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Schiller,Britney Tanya
Bachelor of Music Schiller,Nathan Real
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Schnekenburger,Margaret Grace
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Schroeder,Raeann Madelyn
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Scoboria,Riley Wing-Chan
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Scott,Jesse
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Scott,Kaylee Lynn
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Seguin-Quenneville,Trent Michael
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Sekaric,Tea
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Shamon,Lena Jinan
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Sheppard,McKenna Lauren
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Sherman,Mya Ann
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Sherriff-Clayton,Robert Griffin
Bachelor of Fine Arts-VABE Shtjefni,Fredo
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Siddle,Erica Elizabeth
Bachelor of Social Work Silliker,Iseonna
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Simon,Kaycie Mikaela
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Sinjari,Matteen Michael



Bachelor of Social Work Sitler,Summer Paitan
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Slack,Abigail Margaret Madalena
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Slavik,Allison Elizabeth
Bachelor of Social Work Sleiman,Alicia
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Sloan,Autumn Mackenzie
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Slobodnick,Nathan Tanner
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Slogan,Kyrin Shakir
Concurrent UG Arts Art-Educatn Smeltzer,Hailley Elizabeth
Bachelor of Fine Arts-VABE Smyrnis,George Noah
Bachelor of Fine Arts Snauwaert,Semonde Ann-Marie
Bachelor of Social Work Spadafore,Julia Marie
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Spagnol,Samantha Emily
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Spooner,Jaydlin Maria
Concurrent UG Arts SS-Educatn Spurdza,Jacob Andrew
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci St Pierre,Kristen Lynn
Bach-Interdis Arts and Science St. Pierre,Claira Joelle
Bach of Social Work Deg Comp Stanley,Jenelle Elizabeth
Concurrent UG Music and Educn Stein,Madelyn Marie
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Stinson,Denae
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Sutcliffe,Iain Fraser
Bachelor of Social Work Sutton,Colin Douglas
Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics Swain,Liam James
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Syed,Sana
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Taib,Karissa Mary-Anne
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Tambakis,Emily Maria
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Tanovic,Lea
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Taylor,Jaleah Necole Alexeah
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Taylor,Madison Ann
Bachelor of Fine Arts Taylor,Olivia Lee
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Telesford,Naomi Louise
Bachelor of Fine Arts Thomas,Avery McMillan
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Thompson,Emily Elizabeth
Concurrent UG Arts SS-Educatn Thompson,Sarah Denise
Bachelor of Arts (Gen) Soc Sci Thrasher,Sullivan Jack
Bachelor of Arts (General) Tiessen,Kristina Nicole
Bach-Interdis Arts and Science Tocco,Jordyn Michele
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Toufeili,Elena Madeline
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Tracey,Deslyn Anne
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Traicheff,Amanda Paige
Bachelor of Social Work Trickey,Melissa E
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Tuckwell,Riley Paige
Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics Turner,Jillian Mackenzie
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Unger,Amy Michelle
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Ungurenasu,Alex-Andrei
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Ussoletti,Ceana Eileen
Conc UG Hon Arts and Education Vaillancourt,Molly Rose Marilyn
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Van-Dunem Afonso,Julio William
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Verdonck,Zachary Josef Bradley



Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Villaruz,Winy Anne Miranda
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Volkova,Polina
Concurrent UG Music and Educn Walsh,Mackenzie John
Concurrent UG Music and Educn Wang,James Tianzhu
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Ward,Taylor Renee
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Weber,Anouk
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Weidemann,William James
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Weir,Elissa
Bachelor of Fine Arts Wells,Larissa Dawn
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Werner,Lauren Ashlynne
Bach of Arts (Hon) LAPS Flight White,Olivia Verily
Bachelor of Social Work Wickham,Matthew Jl
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Wiens,Catherine Lynn
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Wiggins,Angelina Catherine
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Wiggins,Juliana Lauren
Bach-Interdis Arts Science Und Wiley,Tristan Allan
Concurrent UG Psych and Educn Willis,Alyssa Marie
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Willsie,Rachel Kathleen
Bachelor of Social Work Wilson,Madison Victoria
Bachelor of Arts (Gen) LAPS Wojtal,Dominika Joanna
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Woldemichael,Athina Diane
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Woodbridge,Alyssa Lauren
Concurrent UG Arts SS-Educatn Wynia,Sara Marie
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Yakoub,Valbona Aferdita
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Yang,Esther
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Yonan,Sandra
Bach-Interdis Arts and Science Youssef,Sydney Lila
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Zaharchuk,Jacob Joseph DeFrancesco
Bach Arts (Honrs) Law Politics Zahrah,Hanan
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Zahwe,Sarah
Bachelor of Social Work Zaidi,Sukana Saher
Bachelor of Fine Arts-VABE Zakaria,Jumana
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Zannella,Hailey Elisa
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Zitko,Lily M
Bachelor of Arts (Honours) Zondag,Bethany Rachael
Bach Arts (Honrs) Soc Sci Zoura,Sarah



1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

A
Stefanie Anton Leslie 
Adam Rideout-Arkell 
Agath Godlewski 
Alex Lucier 
Alexandria M. Pedri
Alicia Campbell
Alicia Sleiman   
Ally Peddie 
Amaar El Hajj 
Amelia Pare 
Andrew Collier 
Anh Vu Le   
Antonio Ferrara
Arianna Kennedy
Arya Alpeshbhai Patel 
Ashley Jun 
Ashton Curtis 
Asma badi 
Athena Belekoukias 
Bailey Deziel 
Batoul Mokdad
Brenna Johnstone 
Briana Rahovean 
Carrie Pluck
Carter Gaus
Christian Battagin 
Danica Nedeljkovic 
Daniel Daoud 
Danielle Dewar 
Daphne Chen 
Deslyn Tracey 
Dorian Kendall
Dylan Mccaw 
Edvin Merkli
Elaria Hissy 
Elena Toufeili
Elissa Weir 
Emily Thompson
Emily Thompson 
Emma McGee
Eric Lutz 
Erica Siddle
Fasiha Bashir
Georgette Savoie
Ghentiana Sabanovic
Hala Barakat 



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

A
Hala Barakat 
Hanan Zahrah 
Hansika Khokhar
Haris Korman 
Hayley Proctor
Hunter Munroe 
Ian Milne
Iori Khuhro 
Jack Moceri 
Jacob Spurdza
Jacob Zaharchuk 
Jacqueline Cairoli
Jade Powers
Jaedyn Ellis 
Jaleah Taylor 
Jaqueline Rocheleau
Jason Li 
Jaydlin Spooner
Jenelle Stanley 
Jessica Dufour 
Jessica Neumann 
Jessica Popescu 
Joanna Lumsden
Joseph Maceroni
Julia MacKenzie
Julia Spadafore
Juliana Wiggins 
Justin Mendler
Kacey Day 
Kalie Chapman 
Katie Adjin 
Keana Aquino
Kenna Robb 
Lacey Mcwilliam 
Lauren Jenkins
Lauren Lindfors-Bruno
Lauryn Citron
Leah Levy 
Leighland Lebert
Lena Shamon
Liam Briggs 
Lilian Anama 
Lily Zitko 
Lindsay Renaud
Livanessa Jaquez 
Lola Good
Mackenzie Beltran 



94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

A
Mackenzie Walsh
maddie jones
Madelynn Naud 
Madison Jamieson
Madison Taylor 
Mandy Lariviere
Maple Kumar 
Marriana Morgan 
Matteen Sinjari 
Matthew Wickham
Meg Mooney 
Megan MacLeod
Megan Monforton
Mehak Gill
Melinda Novelletto 
Melody Pigeon
Mia DiCiocco    
Michael Rossi
Mike Montsch-Marentette 
Moe Farhat 
Molly Vaillancourt
Monica Karch
Monica Plante 
Monica Saunders
Moses Gunaratnam
Mya Dahma 
Nada Hussein
Naomi. Telesford 
Natalie Cusinato 
Natalie Emerick 
Natasha Fishman 
Oketa Satri
Paige Sajtovich 
Phionah Olga Niyitegeka
Pierce Lamont 
Polina Volkova 
Portia Piasentin 
Preston Adams 
Riley Martin     
Rim Chahine 
Salma Al Ghazaly 
Sam Salamat 
Samuel Fedele 
Sandra Hermiz 
Sandra Hermiz 
Sara Betersh 
Sarah Francia 



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

A
Sean O’Neil
Selia Dion 
Selsbeel Alshimari 
Shahad Al-Haddad 
Shehad Al Ebrahimy  
Sofia Piknjac Phillips
Sofia Piknjac phillips 
Sophia Plese 
Sophie Campbell 
Sophie Dennison
Summer Sitler
Tara Davidovic 
Tashema Harlow
Tianna Cherubin 
Tinny Roy 
Tristan Wiley 
Ty Hearn 
Vala Yakoub 
Valerie Hang 
Valerie Hang 
Vanessa Bumanlag
Vanessa Jaquez 
Varant Ashekian 
Will Van-Dunem Afonso 
Yasmeena Haidar Ahmad 
Yazdan Nikoo
Zach Hacquard 
Zach Palmer
Zeyad Ali 



1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

B
Criminology
Philosophy
Psych/Crim
psych
Fine Arts/Visual Arts
LAPS Aeronatuical Leadership   Pres Deans
social work  PRES/Deans  
History
Social Work
psych
Law and Politics
BFA Film Production
CMF   PRES/Deans
Social Work
psych
CMF
Dramatic Arts
psych
social work
Music
Psych
Interdis/arts & Sci
Honours psychology 105186034
Psych
Music/History
criminology
Law and Politics
poly sci
Psych
international relations and developmental studies     
women and Gender studies
Libertal Arts & Professional  Leadership Flight Pres and Deans
English
Poly Sci
psych
soc and crim
CMF
Music
Music/CMF 
Visual Arts 
History
Psych  PRES/DEANS
Psych
English Language and Literature   
Psych/Crim
Disability Studies   



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

B
Disability Studies/Psych   
Law and Politics
Psych
History
Developmental Psych
History
CMF
English literature and Creative Writing
crim
history
Philosophy
Modern Languages   
psych pres deans
Dramatic Arts
CMF
Crim  
History Pres and Deans
CMF            Lancer Outstanding Scholar-Athlete 
Social Work
History
social work
criminology
concurr/psych
Music
Criminology/Psych
social work
Psych
Acting  
Criminology  Pres Deans
English Literature Creative Writing/CMF
Dramatic Arts
Dramatic Art
Psychology
Visual Arts, and Communication Media and Film.
Acting  
Law & Politics  PRES Deans
criminology
English Literature and Creative Writing 
Psych
criminology
Poly Sci
Liberal arts and professional studies
History  PRES and DEAN
Psych
Disability Studies/Psych/PRES/Deans
French Studies
Music



94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

B
Music
psych
psych
Psych
Psych
social work
Crim
Psych
psych
social work 
English             104959480 
French Studies PRES DEANS
Concurrent/Psych (made pres list but in education not in FAHSS
Psychology
Criminology   
Dramatic Arts
Dramatic Arts
Law & Politics
History
Crim  Pres/Deans
modern languages with english as a second languarge
CMF
Dramatic Arts
English Language and Literature   
LAPS Flight
Law & Politics
psych
Soc/Crim
english language and Literature   Pres Deans
Interdisciplinary Arts and Sciences program Biology and Psychology
BFA Acting
Law & Politics
Psych
Criminology
History
International Relations and Developmental Studies  PREs/Deans
English Literature Creative Writing  PRES Deans 
Music  
French Studies
psych
Interdisciplinary Arts & Science Pres and Deans 
poly sci
Music
Child Psych
child psych
Psych/Women's Studies
Law & Politics



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

B
CMF
English language and Literture  
Law and poitics
CMF
Law & Politics
Psych/Philosophy
Philosophy
Poly Sci
Dramatic Arts
Interdisciplinart Arts and Sciences Biological Studies
Social Work
CMF
Social Work
Dramatic Arts
social work
Interdisciplinary Arts and Science  pres and deans
VABE  Pres and Deans
psych
Social Work 
social work
Criminolody
Psych PRES/Deans
Music
criminology
Sociology/Womens Studies
psych pres deans
Sociology
soc and crim
psych


